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0.00
30,523.42

0.00
156,040.38

2
,2

7
5

,4
7

3
.8

2
2

1
,1

3
3

,6
4

7
.4

3
0.00

14,911.64
0.00

15,079.78
0.00

4,765.68
0.00

1,821.92
0.00

97.74
0.00

224.47
0.00

1,727.49
0

.0
0

3
8

,6
2

8
.7

2
0.00

6,262.90
0.00

26,786.02
0.00

31,227.75
0.00

189,652.96
0.00

254.00
0.00

50.00
0.00

2,499.35
0

.0
0

2
5

6
,7

3
2

.9
8

0.00
15,830.01

0.00
420.00

0
.0

0
1

6
,2

5
0

.0
1

0.00
1,210.00

0.00
741,135.00

0.00
4,140.00

0.00
156.30

0.00
353,118.00

0.00
6,575.00



U
.S

. H
ouse of R

epresentatives
M

on
th

ly Fin
an

cial S
tatem

en
t b

y B
u

d
g

et Fiscal Y
ear

4
of

3
Page

Report ID: CC029

Run Date: 04/15/2020

Fund: 50019:Appropriations Com
m

ittee
O

ffice:  1
1

A
P

0
0

0
   C

O
M

M
ITTEE O

N
 A

P
P

R
O

P
R

IA
TIO

N
S

B
u

d
g

et Y
ear:  2

0
1

9

M
on

th
:    M

arch
 2

0
2

0

Program
O

bject Class
Budget O

bject Class
M

TD
D

isb
u

rsed
Y

TD
D

isb
u

rsed

APEXP

Total Appropriations Com
m

ittee

25 Other Services

26 Supplies and M
aterials

31 Equipm
ent

Total

Total
2602 W

ater
2603 Food & Beverage
2605 Fram

ing (TRANSFER)
2620 Office Supplies (Outside)
2621 Office Supply (TRANSFER)
2623 Softw

are <
 $500

2630 Publications/Reference M
at'l

Total
3105 Office Equip Purch<

$25,000
3112 Com

puter Hardw
 Purch <

$25,000
3115 Com

puter Softw
 Purch <

$10,000
3118 M

aintenance / Repairs
3128 W

arranties
Total

0
.0

0
1

,1
0

6
,3

3
4

.3
0

0.00
18,204.68

0.00
312.99

0.00
150.00

0.00
27,988.24

0.00
10,918.50

0.00
349.40

0.00
46,071.30

0
.0

0
1

0
3

,9
9

5
.1

1
0.00

6,438.07
0.00

286,865.69
0.00

2,307.96
0.00

44,546.41
0.00

7,099.82
0

.0
0

3
4

7
,2

5
7

.9
5

2
,2

7
5

,4
7

3
.8

2
2

3
,0

0
2

,8
4

6
.5

0
2

,2
7

5
,4

7
3

.8
2

2
3

,0
0

2
,8

4
6

.5
0



U
.S

. H
ouse of R

epresentatives
M

on
th

ly Fin
an

cial S
tatem

en
t b

y B
u

d
g

et Fiscal Y
ear

27
of

1
Page

Report ID: CC029

Run Date: 04/15/2020

Fund: 50020:Appropriations Com
m

ittee
O

ffice:  1
1

A
P

0
0

0
   C

O
M

M
ITTEE O

N
 A

P
P

R
O

P
R

IA
TIO

N
S

B
u

d
g

et Y
ear:  2

0
2

0

M
on

th
:    M

arch
 2

0
2

0

B
u

d
g

et to A
ctu

al

Program
O

bject Class
M
etrics

Y
TD

 B
u

d
g

et
O

rig
in

al

Y
TD

B
u

d
g

et
A

d
ju

stm
en

t
Y

TD
 B

u
d

g
et

R
evised

Y
TD

C
om

m
itted

Y
TD

O
b

lig
ated

Y
TD

R
eceived

Y
TD

D
isb

u
rsed

Y
TD

 Total
A

ctu
al

Y
TD

 Total
A

vailab
le

APEXP

Total

-- Appropriation
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21 Travel
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25 Other Services
26 Supplies and M
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31 Equipm
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Total
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21 Travel
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24 Printing and Reproduction

25 Other Services

26 Supplies and M
aterials

1101 Non-Statutory Com
pensation

1103 Overtim
e Com
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Total
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ercial Transportation

2105 Lodging
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2120 Car Rental
2125 Gasoline
2130 Private Auto M

ileage
2135 Taxi/Parking/Tolls
Total
2320 DC Telecom

 Equip (TRANSFER)
2321 DC Telecom

 Serv (TRANSFER)
2322 DC Telecom

 Tolls (TRANSFER)
2335 HIR Graphics (TRANSFER)
2360 Utilities
Total
2401 Printing & Reproduction
2403 Photographic (TRANSFER)
Total
2503 Consultant Contract Service
2540 Representational Expenses
2571 Technology Service Contracts
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ail & Rltd Serv

Total
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